P24000037488

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT M	AiL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	_





200422633412

02/07/24--01016--023 **105.00

2025



March 4, 2024

HERNAN A MACHUCA 2179 MALLORY CIR HAINES CITY, FL 33844 US

SUBJECT: DYNAMIC CLAIMS ADVISORS INC

Ref. Number: W24000035740

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Sections 607.1113, 605.0203, 620.2104, and 620.8914, F.S., require the certificate of conversion to be signed by the converting entity as required by applicable law. If the converting entity is a corporation, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, officer, director, or an incorporator. If the converting entity is a limited liability company, the certificate of conversion must be signed by an authorized representative. If the converting entity is a general partnership or limited liability partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by a general partner. If the converting entity is a limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, the certificate of conversion must be signed by all of the general partners. If the converting entity is another type of business entity, an authorized person must sign the certificate of conversion.

You have indicated in your document the ownership and percentages of the authorized shares. Please note this information is not required nor is it maintained by the Department of State. While we cannot require such, it is recommended that it be removed from the document. The only information needed for this filing is the number of authorized shares.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

KAIN COSTELLO Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 424A00004707

5/15/24

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations				
SUBJEC"	Dynamic Clair	ns Adviso	rs In	0	
SUBJEC	۱۰ <u></u>	Resulting Florida			
	sed Articles of Conversion, Articles of a "Florida Profit Corporation" in acco				wing eligible
Please reti	irn all correspondence concerning this	matter to:			
HERN	IAN A MACHUCA				
	Contact Person		-		
НМА РИ	BLIC ADJUSTING SERVICES LLC (L21000323824)			
	Firm/Company		-		
2179	Mallory Circle		_		
	Address				
Haine	s City FI 33844		_		
	City, State and Zip Code	:			
	rnanmachuca@gmail.c				
E-m	ail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notifica	tion)		
For furthe	r information concerning this matter, p	olease call:			
HERN	IAN A MACHUCA	at (941	,350)-0145	
	Name of Contact Person		ode and	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:				
\$105,0	0 Filing Fees □\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Filir and Certified C	-	□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
N D	lailing Address: ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations O. Box 6327		New F Divisi	Address: Tiling Section on of Corporations entre of Tallahassee	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Articles of Conversion For Converting Eligible Entity Into Florida Profit Corporation

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following eligible business entity into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with ss. 607.11933 & 607.0202, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Converting Entity immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is:

HMA PUBLIC ADJUSTING SERVICES LLC EIN 87-1715148
Enter Name of the Converting Entity
2. The converting entity is aLLC
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws ofUS_Florida
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S, entity, the name of the country)
on07/15/2021
Enter date "Converting Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated.
3. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:
Dynamic Claims Advisors Inc
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation
4. This conversion was approved by the eligible converting entity in accordance with this chapter and the laws of its current/organic jurisdiction.
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: 01/31/2024
(The effective date: Cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Department of State.)
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be

Signed this 31 day of January	2024
Required Signature for Florida Profit Corporati	on:
Signature of Director, Officer, or, if Directors to	nave not been selected, an Incorporator:
HEBNAN A MACHUCA Title: A	MBR
Required Signature(s) on behalf of Converting Figure (s).] Signature: Signature:	orida partnerships, limited partnerships, and limited liability
Tinted Name: HERNAWA MACHUCA	A Title: AMBR
ignature:	
?rinted Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabi Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabi Signatures of ALL General Partners.	lity Limited Partnership;
If Florida Limited Liability Company: Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative	ve.
All others: Signature of an authorized person.	
Fees:	\$35.00
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:	\$33,00 \$70.00

\$8.75 (Optional)

\$8.75 (Optional)

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

FOR RESULTING FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The mane of	the corporation shall be: Dynamic	Claims Advisors Inc
ARTICLE :	PRINCIPAL OFFICE place of business/mailing address is:	
	Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
2179 M	allory Circle	
Haines	City fl 33844	
ARTICLE. The purpose	III PURPOSE for which the corporation is organized is: ICE Public Adjuster Services	
ARTICLE	of shares of stock is: 100 SHARES V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	_
ARTICLE Name and T	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS itle: HERNAN A MACHUCA Title AMBR	Name and Title:
ARTICLE Name and T	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILE: HERNAN A MACHUCA TITLE AMBR 2179 Mallory Circle	Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE Name and T Address:	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILE: HERNAN A MACHUCA TITLE AMBR 2179 Mallory Circle Haines City FL 33844	Address:
ARTICLE Name and T Address:	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILE: HERNAN A MACHUCA TITLE AMBR 2179 Mallory Circle	Address: Name and Title:
ARTICLE Name and T Address:	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Title: HERNAN A MACHUCA Title AMBR 2179 Mallory Circle Haines City FL 33844	Address: Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE Name and T Address: ame and Title dress:	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILE: HERNAN A MACHUCA TITLE AMBR 2179 Mallory Circle Haines City FL 33844	Address: Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE Name and T Address: ame and Title dress: and Title:	V OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS TILE: HERNAN A MACHUCA TITLE AMBR 2179 Mallory Circle Haines City FL 33844	Address: Name and Title: Address:

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name: HERNAN A MACHUCA

Address: Haines City FL 33844

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

O1/31/2024

Required/Signature/Registered Agent

Date